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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OFI-'FO.RM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
guarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4, If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-4A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON ?t

IN REPLY REFER TO QH 293 A_C
Casey, George 1232~F R .

Mr. John North Casey Sr.,
P, 0. Box 138,
Chester, S, C,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the 1list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which reqguires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? s ELLB b

If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? ww“mllﬂa~M“

If so, give her name and address:

5. 1Is thé decease&-éurvived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac- \1,0

cording to the terms of Section 4 (aj
of the enclosed Act as amended?

 ————— ey —— -

If g0, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

.f. G A Very truly ’?'r R
Enclosures: = Ay i :

Envelope ' =
Act Y 4 7 A. 1Y/ HUGHES,
Amendmsnt, ¢ N Captainl/ Q. M. Corps,

‘Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A"_C

Casey, George 1232 September 10, 1929

Mr . John North Casey, Sr.,
P. 0. Box 138,
Chester, S. C.

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received t0 our communication dated Aug. 13,1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Eurove in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the anawers t0 the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1., Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not sinpe\remarried? If so, give hpr
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address; and
relationship in the space apposite. - -

} i —
e e e - o SEAWARRE S S SN

z. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage®: . .

For The Quartermaeter'Geﬁeralt

@ery truly yours, ; i
N "\W-J
2 Incls. OHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress ajor, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Aggistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WA

~ REPLY =eFer To QM 293 A-C

Caseyy George

lire John lorth Casey, Spe
Ps Oy Box 1.33’
Cheater, 8. C.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an
the deceased soldiers, sailors and
in the cemeteries of Burope to make

SHINGTON

Magust 13, 1929

the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress

Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
marines of the American forces now interred
a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the father of the late

the

Will you please fill in the a
the space provided on this letter,
envelope which requires no postage?

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow

who has not since remarr1e¢9

2.5 I Bk
f

give her complete address .

Pris George Casey, Coe He 100th InP., whope remmins are now interred in
lisuse=irgonne Amer. Ctye Romagne-sous-ilontfencon, leuse, Frances

nswers to the following questions in
and return to this office in the enclosed

Write answers in space below:

3. If he is survived by a mother,
mother thru adoption,

closed Act, give her name

T e T s R TR S o SO S S S e,

or any other woman
who stood in loeco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
.. address,
relationship in the space dpposite.

i

stepmother,

and

4.

Does she d981re tc make the pilgrlmage9

For The Quartermaster G

{

2 Incls.
Act of Congress
Envelope

eneral,

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant .



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C gﬁa;’gb
Casey, George il e o ). June 27, 1929.
( Y. CoRlld Mol
j.:..v 2 IV A i \
Mrs. Jennie Case;) (F}(?E ot i) Vj .
2002 Cockrell Ave,, R il el
Dallas, Texas. 00 poda, o> T
AN A e ‘1/‘ P ll ] Jf 1 =
oo, SR S el LT

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the decesased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Eurcpe to make a pilgrimags to
these cemeteries”.

The records df this office show that you are the mother of the
late Pvte George Casey, Co. H, 109th Inf., whose remains are now interred
in the Meuse-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous=liontfaucon, lMeuse,
France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above guoted Act, to
make the pilgrimege, and if sgo, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her teo
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-

grimage.

In the event your son was gurvived by a widow who hae since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For yoﬁr reply, you may use +he enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

/ 2k
2 incls. i X_\***ﬁggg
Act of Congress. Ny
Bnvelope. : JOHN T. HARRIS, |
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant,



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

e sl

CaBey, George 1232-F July 8, 1930

¥r. John North Cesey Sr.,
P, 0, Box 138,
Chester, S, C. 2

Dear Bir:

Your attention is invited to the enclesed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

S

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If 80, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)

of the enclosed Act as emended?

If so, give her name and addrese:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclogures: ]
Envelope ; el o et
Act , Ay D, HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rEPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Casey, George 1232 September 10, 1929

¥r . John North Casey, Sr.s
P- 0- 801 138’
Chester, 8. C.

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Aug. 13,1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
agcertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answere in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who S
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3. 1f survived by a widow or mother does she
desgire tqﬁmake Egg_pilgrimage?_ 3

———

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Inclf. JOHN T, HARRIS,

Act OF Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Enve 10P8& Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY meFer To QM 293 A—C

Casey, Goorge ;:j Mgust 13, 1929

Mir. John North w. Spe
Ps Os Box ”‘;

Mw, SQ cﬁ

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress

approved March;2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of

the deceased soldlers gailore and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cametefles of Furope to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”

4

The records of this office show that you are the father of the late
Pvie George Casey, Cos He 108th Inf., whose remains are now interred in
‘tho? gonne Amer. Cty. Romagne-sous-iontfancon, iesuse, France.

LI :

{4 '

the space p

enveloée which requires no postage°
b

f 5111 ﬂou please fill in the answers to the following questions in
ovided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed ™

Write answers in space below:

559

o

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not slnca remarr1ed9

241 VI Ho,’give her complete address.

{
|4

& i hay liB survived by a mother, stepmdther,
mother phru adoption, or any other woman

who stopd in loeo parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-

closeﬁ'Act give her name, address, and
relathnshlp in the space oppogite.

|
F

ansrv—. e e i e e LI L S Ay

% Doee.she deslre to make the p11gr1mage9

B L ‘"'"'",F 1 Kiegs s =il - Dl MR TR

For The Quartermaster General,
| | s

a

o Very truly yours,

2 Inels. |
Act of [Congress
Envelope

JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,

Apsistant.

s

Y



WAR DEPARTMERMNT
(=} iE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERA
WABHINGTONM

in rEFLy rermr To QM 293 A-C
Casey, George June o 1929.

. Mrs, Jennie Casoy,
2002 Cockrell Ave.,
Dallaﬂ s Em’.‘

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited tc the enclcsed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act “To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteriss of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the

late Pvt. George Casey, Co. H, 109th Inf., whose rémains are now interred
in the Meume~Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-liontfaucon, Meuse,
France. :

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimege, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothere and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be mads.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requilree

no postage.
Tor The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 incla.
Act of Congress. ?
Envelope. , JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant.




In reply rci.'ar' to: Tl
293000 Coter Yoo . )/17/0 (82
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“March 27,1923,

Mr.John N. Casaey,
2002 Cocitrall Ave.
D&.‘-it‘:& ’Tsxl 2%

Degar Sire I e : _ prmtig B Y
The Quartermaster General desires that you be informed that

the permanent grave of
Private George Casey, Company H, 109h

Infantry is Grave 29, Row 28, Block B, MNowse-Argonne Amsricsn

Cenntery, Romagne-sous-Mcatfuucon, Departwent of Meuse, Franmse.
This is one qf tho permanent American military cemetoriss

to be maintained by this Govertiment in Buropt. Bach grave 5111
be marked by a heedstone of white marble,.of suitsble design,
with name, rénk,,ofgani:ation, date of soldiarfs:déﬁih and State
from which ﬁa came, . The headstones will be placéd at?alllgravea'
in c;nnnction with the improwvemont work mdwv in progress, as goon
as possible and without waiting for special action or request an
the part of relativas.:

In effecting removal, 'the utmost dard ‘and rewerence were,
exacted and more thap willingly accorded by those pebforming thie :
esacrod duty, _fhe gfave of tho deceased will be perpetually mesdne
tained by this Governmont in a‘ﬁahner bafitting the last reating

place of our heraes.

"7\ Very truly yours,

L)

"f‘”?;”?/“J*J H, J. Conner,
Ropmrag, ' Lol Assistant,
L ¢ g WA L W
j W ¥ ]
28 /1423 /AR ﬁ‘/
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L0 M 109th inf. 28th DiVe CASEY George Pvt, 1594931

Buried in the pouth mide of the resd runnif west from
Apremont about 500 pardswvest wep Mopthlainville, 1-1000¢ Ceopdinates
99,6 — T7.6, cetober 9th 1918 :

Informant: Hdgrs 1llth Inf,
March 10th 191%
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go. He 1098h Infantey CASEY, George — Pyt 1594931
28th Div

This soldier killed in Argomne offensive on Sept. %0/18
Buried about 1000 yards northwest of Apremont, France.

Informant! DAVIS, Harry T. - Sgt 1626428
0oe He 109th Infantry

Home? 228 W. 18t Ave. DRNVER Colo.
Feo. 15 1919

FILE ‘Scarahor: Arthur 8, Kraussman - lst Lt.

7 109th Infantry
i
/s 0 |

AL ' :
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

@ 293 A-C

IN REPLY REFER TO.

SUBJECT; Identification of bedy.

HE0)S The Adjutant General, Washington, D. C.

1. You are informed that the investigation in the case of the
soldier named above has been successful. His body was reburied from the
following location as an Unknown American Soldier:

2. The remains are now interred in Grave Row Block

For The GQuartermaster General:



0SP=SS
Form No. 1009

_ OFFICE OF THE QUARTERUASTER GENERAL
: CEMETDRIAL DIVISION _
OVERSEAS PROJECT SUB~SECTION. )
) \ § y
Harlow C.Wa
NAIE OF DECZASED SOLDIE CIETERY 10, DATE
Casey, George, Pvt, 1252-5ec.10 — 34 5/24/21
SCRIAL NUIL.ER ORGATTZATION DAT, OF DEATH
Lo 5949 __Cpe H, 109th Inf, 10/5/18.

WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION ) /}/ /
— /‘r’ L

Copy ferwerded 1o

Adjustment Department DATE larch 30 . 19¢
Date L{'w(a "?“‘ ~ H
lirg. Jennie Cagsev, Mother VIR
PTRS0N NALLD 1V SCLDIER TO BE BEREFICIARY OF TISURANCE RELATIOUSHIP

2002 Cockrell Ave., Dallas, Texas.

ATDRESS
PERSCN RECEIVING DEATH COMPEMSATION RELATICNSHIP
ADDRESS

S5=1868/110
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Uusa
. Concentration

e e L TN Place .. ... HOmagne Cem.led2.

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  nate Fob-221922

1. REMAINS OF ... . SERIAL NUMBER .

RANK e Ry T ORGANZATION S B0 Han 1RO T Trife = e et ST T Th ) o

2. Disinterred (dale) : From (give complete location) :

1

PN R o Rt b e e T s 4, Sec,10, Plot 2, Cemei282

By : Group . lMaire = Unifos ot 080s Qng - wue T8, 018, el s S

3. Reburied (date): ‘In (give complete location) :
. Feb.23,1923,Neuse Argonne Cty 1232,gr 29,bl B,row 28

‘ Reburial S unl ined casket
By : Group Ao NNt s e 2 Nature ol reburial = ...

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of hody upon disinterment :

5. () ldentification tags : Buried with oAl ? o YO E SN ON CraNeG I ATKEr) ettt yagies ¢

(&) Other meansof identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

“Body tag dgress

e ien e RS S dEg . e N R e sy o

6. What does examination of hody show as regards the following identifying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement) Impossible to deteruine

-

. do
(6) Weight (estimated) 3

(¢) Hair—Color .- ... 490 ; A5
Ouantitpees e e 40 -
Characteristics . ... Qi

@ Hair oneface=Colorm o« = = Jo ok - - o

LORation srem o S 7 e P e ekl

O P RS T - | T Pt e I S

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, N

ORIMISSINGEpartS) TSl R ST R DT o S e, (R

(/) Wonnds or missing parts (received at time of casualty)

SRuAl Traetured st -

= -

7. Disinterment & 3 = e -
supervised by (=2 V/f,//{‘) L RCALE Approved : . L. . - e
pi- ’—-—) Somp Madwe. i T X)) ReRichards,
A i /« 3o (THblE) - Lt My QMY o 50
8. Reburial /// AR g5 B
Supervisediby = = = M("_"/’g_/ . Approved :S=4 /E”ik R oy
_—— WB,yBheild AE.Dewey,lat Lt,QNC. :

; ; T
Concentration (




INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM Nﬁ. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means ol identification
on body. _

1. Show soldier’s name, serial nuunber, rank and organization,and by wohm disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit
which made reburial. and hew reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as
possible.

. (m) State whether identification tags were found buried with -body and on grave marker
by 1'01»01tmf' ‘yEs Ror-SNE ; e

(h) State whether or not b;d\ appears to have been a hospital case. Were any idenufymfr
articles found in or on hody or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
and the like found on hody or in grave, Give any and all information. which it is thought might
he of use in identifving the body, other than that tabulated under Item No 6.

6. Give all information as to body description aml dental chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the body will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the body description are very important
and shoudl he very complete. The dental chart is also very important and should Dbe filled in
with ereat cave. There are 32 teeth to be accounted for. as shown by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symmetrically
on ecither side and elassed as ineisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines (tearing teeth), hicuspids
(chewing teeth). and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination- should be made and
findings charted to cover the following basic conditions: Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge
worle, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jwas [ound.

MISSING TEETH ... All teeth missing through p!{-\im:s S
extraction (not those fractured or "" QOTH MISSJHG
displaced h? recent wounds) should
be secratched out, thus :

CROWNED TEETH .. Block in solid the crown of tooth (label

gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),

s s
BRIDGE WORK . Block in selid the crown of tooth (label

zold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge)

thu :

¥ ILVER FILLING OLD FILLIN

FILLINGS oo Draw Afilling on tooth accurately as GOLD FILLING GOLD FlLLH‘?G

possible (block in and label gold, GOLD FILLING

Hl[\'el cement), thus :

CAVITY DECAYED

CARIES (CAVITIES).. ... Ouftline location and size ol cavity, DECAYED DECAYED

snade in thus:
DENTURES (PLATES) .. ... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicate

retainine elasps on natural teeth with the word ¢ clasp ”
; g I p

7. Show name of person supervmn” the dmnterment and “the name ‘and title of the person
approving same. -

8. Show name of pmwm supervnmcr the reburial and the nameand fitle ol‘ the person approving
same .




Al ’F:';'Tzéi@@iﬂijt gealed by

fei

G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION ~ Komagea $lpW - <. o mi
To be prepared in triplicate. , DATE__‘_E‘_’E.'_?EI}?EB

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT 3 COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrgpancy found upon éxhumation of body .
1. Nemo_ GARKY, Casrge G Name s & oi% eopomi ~ SHCaRt T &= te s g
2. No IR © o s e ey S il e N Of cap et S o S e o
O RADKFENES 2 a5 e R et LT 0 G e N o e ek S
4. Org._Cou B 109th Inf, R e e e e
e e o T
6: (QuDL s R et (o). Dipy - NemA o

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7. Grave No. g4 . BSec. 39 .. ... e Gr Y DN O e Sec Er
é- BliotSssaditers &  ionde ROW: sades oe i PO T s e b o e 1300] o e e
ST S R h e AL s S T _
18. Cemetery Meuse-Argonne. Amer, . . ..:... 19. Commune or oW p o mgne A At Parcetn
20. Dept. or Co;mty_ _____ Meuse e 2l oGy s T T e T :
22. G.R.S. Hdgrs. Code Nol232, Seece10_ .. _________________ _______________________ RN L SR O S
23. Disinterred (Date) Pebs22,1922 By Edmo pMaire

24. Inscription on grave marker:

e S SeriaBNov A R s L
BemK: R e Organization COsHe109th Inf,
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? Yes On body? Xe#h |
Signature Junior Technical Assistant
P ~ Ceds O'loars
PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of

identification on body, give descr1pt1on of body in detail).
Fone

Badly dec oseds
27 Condibion of body o e : !

U.S.Umform-burlap and box,

28. Nature of burial

29. 'Any discrepancy noted upon exammatlon of body, ag compared with G.R.S. records

OO aEOVET - o PO e, o e e e, R
30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Datefebe22.1922 By ldmo Maire
Bdmo Malre ' e

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor



—————

-‘r:
v .J.v\{‘\
= iy, oy
SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.): =Bax N“pq-\ B e s~ SRR £
[ s ‘ & 'C/ m !-:1_
32. Designation of body: e SR
S 2 SRy
Name _______George CASEY = ¢ < ggrial No. 159493}
Rankis. ot S Lk Organization C0e H 109th Inf,
33. Conaigned to:
~Name of Permanent Cemetery_ Meuse=Argonne Amer.#1232 Romagne/ ¢/Mont feucon,Meu se
Pabe22,1922 Edmo Maire L
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) ' o e R Byfes o S sty is ., 2o 0. N |
35. I hereby certify tha."c all the foregoing operaticns were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and %the report above ,—\
ig correct. s P
_;__‘ e o B s {
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector_ ______ . _____ 1/ R;Riohar&s,—- 18tvLbe Qe E
| ,: 3
36. Remarke = i fietin s s miiiie o P s dbs el gt 00 TR A e
Hona
< Feb.22, 1922
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date} ____________________________________________________________
To point of Concentration . B9W0agne Morgue . = , . B e e
Pe ToWynn (Name) ‘
#CONVOYeTr Seesert. —  Eopany T oo Signature Shipping Officef b
38.‘_"C_Received abitRadlneadforFRPoint o Concentration: s sDat o il S iy e i
By G.R.S. Representative_ N R e Ry
~ 39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Goncentration: Dateres &= o= el s SR ;
To Permanent Cemetery _____________________________________________________________________________________________ 3‘
a S (Name) |
CONVOVETL, o rinse et . RS T e SignaturesiShippingeOfifidcarss. o oas fof F el 80 0 }
40. Received:: Date ... . ... e S S e P e S |
a.

G.R.S. ,Repre sentative :

o e B e s e 8 i o e i Sy o i B R e e e e S T e i -

41. Reintefned, o nense Argonxs iy 1300 hehsld.l §as

........................................................................................... T el A i e A o e e

42. Grave ',;Np. a9 Section

43. xwyax Block B Row 28

G.R.S. Representative x ~=— & J_\_.\su_(;

A-RO J-.T"f‘-:.',lﬂu ln‘tpndiu.t.



COMPILATION -OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. Locatrox InpeEx CARD: File #44020
(o) Naine - BADHY, Gegrpe - © - . . Ser, No. 1594931 ;"}
' TYP. IMA i/
@) Rank ... Pvte Organization .___C0eH, 109%th Infantry é/)
CER1Y.
(¢) Date of death ... 101/_5/18 __________ (d) Cause of death ________ K/,A __________________

IT. RecisTraTiON CaRD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loe., Ind., Inf.):

(@) Grave No. pa . T RowW:. o o Blofi ... e SEMA e 10 TYP, DMA..... ..
‘ i )
(b) Emerg. Address _Ja o Casey (father) 2002 Gonekrell.St..,.Dallas,Tex
-9 0. 6’;/:.4;-—{,.9 At _olr o o - 777 a_ ‘f_'-vt.-..‘_ﬁ;y T e 3->9 -2 = /e»f
1II1. F[le{ oﬁ/soléiq("s gfn;{g ﬁgl,ﬁ cﬁnbﬁ'giﬁfus ﬂigéafs rEe S D e RN D CKR(
JU T TE e 62T~ © 29~ 2] ;
IV. A. G. O. Dispositiox Carp: i D (s e o o e e
(e) Name T (s e T Tl i Gy Rielatdonshap-2te Lo 0l e
(c) Address ... e L e L T e R e e e T e e
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? il il Wi N e e e R T Sy, S
felgTalbe: interred i National Cemetery iU, Stat . o
() Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. F 2 A LR e i SR S
(g} Dispusifien dnstructivnsiif not beught o TS, oo covee oot i crwan vama i nan
Examiner’s Initials ... _____________ TRECr S pe C MNP e P s e , 1920
V. A. G. O. CorRESPONDENCGE shows communication from oo
__________ - e Whidntadh B o o o R SRt e e ey
comﬁr_n%ing request in Par. IV., item__.____________ , above, or requesting that_____________________________________
________ AL L B B 2T 8 1 e N RS
___________________________ 3,17:" - Bt = o oon T DT G e DO G
: s / 7 PG,
BExaminer’s Tnitials £24¢ . ... LT T S S I NG e 1921?/
VI. G. R. 8. Fires, CorrEsPONDENCE—shows as follows: oo
\\(__.‘z_'l_‘_':{___..-., __________________ .-( ________ I‘_:’_J_-___J_?__i_--________..--...----___-----.":j _________________________________________________
f"\ ; i 2
______________________________ e = S TR e e S
Cdo )
(@) Cancellation memes referred tot o e
%
Examiner’s Initials
COUNTRY FRANCE CemeTERY No. ... 1232%86002,10... Smeer No. .34 ... ... BN
G. R. S. Form No. 115 Malke Form No. 114 /) \
Amended Aprl1G, 180  a gy nm ‘n-"j'—"":?”"’.'_" i
o IR e

W o linmm Bl o Ehalier e . B G ‘\ P :‘,‘.-'
&k G D) V. " o
/147@ f;'// {’7 //?// S ‘J\ gi* g v



RECZIvVED,

Il .ﬁf—"? 21921
aohecltadiby B . b Ao -, 1920.

{WEPEMEI}RML DIViSion
. VIR “ﬂt)JLf r 3B~ SEC,
e

cabloforl = ol , 1920

letter on _____ «_2, -3§42/ , 1920

Following advice forwarded to Europe by

X _ CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAKEN.

2
R Y Y S SRV SO ..~
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
£,

R S e I I T NN P venp s pe ee sy 9
- Ql-'i?’.'@!’a'}@-"-aﬁ i siale weele ias
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S Fe T e e gP RO A0 P00 a0 B s a0 v dease e dsD



Location Index
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. Locatioxn InpeEx CARD: File #44020
(a) Name GAJLY' Geo r_ge _______________________________ Ser. No. 159_4_95} ___________ A
TYII. __________
(b) Rank W e Organization Co.H, 109th Infantry

(© Date of death, _10/5/18 Nt e Vi (/8

(a) Grave No. __64_ ______ R oot B Plot “--.? .......... Sec 10 TYP.DMA

() Emerg. A(L:lf]_ress -_Th-_‘l‘l. Dasey (father) 2002 Conckrell st., Dallas,Tex

11l il s b s L

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

l A O e s T . T

letter of transrmttal on 3/9/ Z'? A 192

____________________________________

V. E owmg advice forwarded to Europe by
,&o ik

_t L o MZ/ZV MKCJ@J. )

APR 8 (3?1

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J.,

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
NIkl Eommsl 115 received tromy'G R, S5 Hoboken, Nu i i eeersneenamnanaiad , 192
COUNTRY CEMETERY NOB = 0 e —oe oo Suert No. ____. o LT
G. B! ﬁgﬁﬁ’;é’% 115-A o il
FRANCE 1232-800,10 34
Eal s »1' | 9P
1 T ‘« 4l ) bl B =TEn

J‘Mno‘ L.,;__,",i,



G‘OR 5« FORM NO. 16 P-| *8 I\EUFCHATEAU

Date 6th, June 1919

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURTAL. . 7 4 <) -\
Z/ o s
7 /
Remains of:
Name: CASEY, George Number: 1594931
Rank: Unkn. Organization: Unkm.
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group Unit
Disinterred (Date) From: (Give complete location)
5th, May 1919 Amer., B/A Cty. - Grave #6

APREMONT ARDENNES.

35 SB &7T7.7 N; 299416 H,

Reburied (Date) in: (Give complete 1ocation:}"

5th, May 1919 Grave fos Ses. 10 Plog. b L 50 T
ARGONNE AMER. CTY. #1232.

ROMAGNE:  MEUSE.

¥

Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

Burial good; buried in uniform; body badly decomposed.

Was one identification tag found upon the body? Yes
What other means of identification were found on the body? None

a ]
{‘*ONF]DMDD‘ i
BT i

—In89 L

= ¥

Note:

If upon disinterment, effects are found upon bodies, they will be promptly
sent to the Effects Depot direct, as is required by G. 0. 170, G.H. 2, 1918.,
after being carefully examined for clues to identity in doubtful cases, notation
whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration Service.

Tt Peters R.H. ROSENTHAL
C.0.0roup 2nd Lieut, @it C.U.S A,

Supervised by:

els
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confirmation of

i

FROM : OQQQMbGQ
CEMETERTAL DIV W
Muniticns Building
) i Roor

AR, DEPARTHENT i

6ifice of the Quartermaster Gencral of th

Washington
G.R.5, Form 8-W-A-D
Information requested of A.G.O, pate 3/24/21.

7ile No.

from:

m

1o

Subject:

I
i

Requistration, (SPEC’AL)

The Quartermaster General, U, S, Army, (Cemcterial Division)

The Adjutent General of the Ammy, 6th & B Sts,, N.W.,,Washington,D.C,

Information required for G.R.S.,

Il

ady

b.

Co

d.

€.

:@p'ﬁﬂzs CRIPTION
of the Service Record)

It is requested that the items checked below be complcted, Reduest
all infomation shown.

Surname Casey L " f. Date of death 10/5/18./

Christian name GeOTge .~ g+ Couse of death E/As v
Serial Number 1594931 L/ Il s

§ ( ) 5 /:Lw-;,: 277 6-/4 q ao
i D/ 'ﬁ&@ﬂﬁ&@lﬂﬁionship jﬁﬁ?ﬁ%&{ -

SO et
DENTAL CHARTS® 7
(See Physical report of
examination prior to enlistment)
Age of enlistment

M o \_'.‘hﬁrli:. gl Pl o it s 3

“\\E‘:"T a, trike out teeth milssing
b, Color of eyes ﬁD!ﬁS \
i 8 746 5 Pllzszasgng
g, WiGolor of helr % Mupper fright upper Jleft

o v -{
d. Height LT s L T 2et ™R g
- W lower right lower lef+
e, Weight ‘-“_F, G
fy Permanent marks and (]
physical defects at ; V/
enlistment (0ld fractures or breaks) 7/
£ 7
o H. L,.ROGERS,

Quartermaster General,U,S,4,

,_"_. Y . -} >
1 / .'W' S 1 e J}//%ZV Tﬁ;f?’f"}‘/\j';’
2-5ece 10, H. [/ CONNER, //
lat, Idedt, QM. i o ll. . fa
34 g, 1 <55 /Aiﬁ)?‘! AL o W0
I.W, A2 Jia B/
71
4



."v
WAR. DEPARTMENT
8ifice of the Quartermaster General of the ~Arry y
Washington
: |
G+R.5. Form 8-l-A-0 '
Information requested of A.G.O, Date 3/24”/21'
File No. qui ati (S§
Requistration. \&’DECLQL)
From: The Quartermaster General, U, S, Army, (Cemcterial Division)
ol The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., N.W.,Ve ishington, D, G,
Subject: Information requ:n.red for G:R,S,

v 1. It is requested that the items checked below be cqml)lutca Reduast
confirmation of all infommation shown.

P fé‘ a, Surname Casey L febateNofdeath ‘"-5.0/5/18.'V
% b, Christian name GeOTge .~ Bv  Calise of death K/hs L
;
g \j C. Serial Number 1594931 L7 he, Author 113, (C. O/Ji) 3&\5‘
N _
o S P 3
i?ﬂ; ) d. Organization C0e H, 109th Infuil/ ﬁcnc'i'ca’ildrgsﬁ
i # ./l'flfizn Y
i b e '
I w e, Rank z P
DS ORI PTTON DENTAL CHARTS® 7
@egpa& #2 of the Service Record) (Sc':e Physical report of
exemination prior to enlictment)
2, Age of enligtment AOE ‘
1“?.‘:” ) a4« Strike out tecth missing
b, Celor of eyes m&“g’ A :
) | z | AR 7 8
¢, Oolor of hair u " upper Jeft
d. Heigzht '.‘65432112345678
lower right lower left
e, Weilght f“-E :
fo Pemancnt marks and ;' 3
physical defects at \‘}
enlistment (0ld fractures or breaks) .ﬁ f
@e; (‘V/
b : 5 ’ >
as,, LPQ.PJQ H, L., ROGERS,
Quarte ster Geners B
%9 OI" juartermaster General,U.5, 4,
{?:.'.""ﬂ' B W ; _C
& s 7 :
CEMETERY NO: f'y‘?&ﬁ g 10 ,;/?’b’}\( 7
Phec, log o 1/ oominR, /7 |
“SHEET WOl 34 l“t‘ 11 e ” Ce /'ff:"l.‘.?)*)"L-‘i,(_',,[’..‘a‘ q/i8)
TYPID BY: 1w
ol e A9 I]l’
S i

/713 /AL

o1

g






/ A
oy 7P
Name _CASEY _ _ _ GEORGE __

Rani; U0y, Ualmom Ok unimorn.
Date of Death Oct,4th 1918

ettt e ——
— e e e — —

Grave No_ _

Cemetery _

Tdentified By
¥

Map Ref ! 2. 5.} Apremont;976ds,W,of road

©wo hospitgl &_5 s.5,0f road rumming W,
S.E.Yerd :T 35 a6 F_ 2 ..7.;,11’.., o

- J S L g
Field reoe‘ﬁ% made by Zizcc N brcd (O

"‘%MM QoMoSgt,eSroGr,
Unit_ ioi Kok _GnR.SO

For additional data use reverse side,
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a p -l L ¥ \
7 ' i 4

| Jay 24, 1919,
lirse Hary N Richardson, earcher

American Red Cross 1

Rimaucourt.

Retol Mar 21st poriod Records show Pvé George Casey 1594951 o T 109th Ing buried in
grave 6 Flot 1 imericen Battle Avea Cemotery Apremont-stur=iire(irdemnes) .

0. Ha

ColL NONTZHYL

1st Licute, (MG,
ArcL/ e

S116 P,




Sioned : |

Chaplain. Offi  in charge of Burial.






T0:= REGISTRATION BRANCH, G R.5. : PILE NUM3ZR

3 : : ‘_,. 'J'.l ¥ ; -.
FROM := ‘ ' o DATH -Aj;f;;f/?’}f!i =7

rlease furnish information as irdicated below rezarding the.folloming scldier:

o .-:'-; - - F! - : - g 3
ME (2S5 ECH, FEO/ITT € £ HUMSER
RANK > ORZANTZATTCN e R e
A g 9. Yop
; Py AR e
NO 0‘1 '#.JES'T'_O!! N ...._....."L_... s

L+ Do particulars of scleier givon
above agree with Records?

2. D&te (‘f Deaﬁh.
3« §Cause and place of dseth.
4, |Number of Casualiy Cablezranm,

5. §Date buried,

T

Grave Location.

(a) Complete recond requirced,

(b) Neme of Cemetuiry cr Cime
mune only reqguirued,

6,

7. §Wno reported burial?

f. jHas rerort been confirmed by
G’ lRI S-lg

9. fReport as to Grave Markor.
1n, §Report as to Identification Tags,

11. {§Who is nsarest relative?

12. §Has N/R been notifisd?
i
13, ¥feport the exact pesitien of
your inguiry on this case.
{Reply in all cases :if ro
information on recoid)

“Sawirey

/

14.-iWhat is the Fhotograyh Ne.? é
, ‘ !

3

N.B. All Proper names tc o€
printed in PLAIN BLOCK LETTERE. N

1 " 2 |: y : ,-K » 4
; / 5 4 & f " {
-! "] &

'
‘ |
1 4 N f [ ! i
{ o H
¢ f i
: §

~ \
A\ !
N &
3 N L






